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Name Business Category Member of Leads E-Mail Phone
Michelle Dixon Gem Source Jewelry Repair & Sales Thursday Group 4 info@gemsourcejewelry.com 616.846.4842

Julie Sanford Studio JSD Jewelry Design Thursday Group 5 juliesanford@charter.net 616.607.2470

Rose Dunlap Gracious Grounds Non-Profit Thursday Group 5 rose@graciousgrounds.org 231.750.1205

Philip Cok Marketing Management LLC Marketing & Graphics Thursday Group 5 phillip@marketingmanagmentllc.com 616.581.9340

Andrea Sponaas Muskegon Lumberjacks Sports Thursday Group 5 asponaas@muskegonlumberjacks.com 231.730.3973

Stefanie Herder Spring Lake Country Club Golf Course/Event Venue Thursday Group 6 stefanie@springlakecc.com 616.842.4200

Sarah Riegler Inspired Moments by Sarah Photography Tuesday Group 1 sarah@inspiredmomentsbysarah.com 616.422.6360

Stephanie Marble Tri City Auto Repair Auto Repair Tuesday Group 6 stephanie.tricityautorepair@gmail.com 616.842.7240

Kirby Chittenden Dunewood Technology Solotuions Computer/IT Solutions Tuesday Group 6 kirbychittenden@dunewood.com 616.259.5360

Kendra Gardner Best Western Beacon Inn Hospitality / Hotel Wednesday Group 2 23062@hotel.bestwestern.com 616.842.4720

Pete Holz Rockwood Design Arhitect Wednesday Group 2 pete@rockwood3.com 517.290.6780

Amy Urick Design Amy Urick Design Graphic Design Wednesday Group 2 amy@urick.com 616.644.5715

Amy Draper The Southern Touch Massage Therapist Wednesday Group 3 amydraper@thesoutherntouch.net 616.638.0118

James Willison Tri City Auto Repair Auto Repair Wednesday Group 3 tricityauto6@gmail.com 616.842.7240

Matt Weaver Old Town Flooring and Interiors Builders / Developers Wednesday Group 3 otfigh@gmail.com 616.405.4295

Molly Rand The Holiday Inn Hospitality / Hotel mrand@higrandhaven.com 616.846.1000

Dan Dibble Boer's Tranfer & Storage Moving & Storage Svcs. dan@boerstransfer.com 616.994.2956

Sue Zeiler Mary Kay Cosmetics Skincare/Makeup suezeiler@charter.net 248.549.3946

Ann Marie Donlin Living Change Energy Therapy / Coaching ann@livingchangelifecoaching.com 616.844.8080

Kim Street Grand Haven Tribune Advertising kstreet@grandhaventribune.com 616.720.2795

Cali Caluza Momentum Center Non-Profit cali@extendedgrace.org 616.422.3248

Jody Buttery Love in Action Non-Profit jody@loveinactiontricities.org 616.846.2701

Barb Hermanson SERVPRO Cleaning/Restoration barb@servprolakeshore.com 616.396.8180

Howard Norris Author/Retired Chef howardn2002@yahoo.com 616.834.3838

Jeff Very CCS Technology Computer/IT Solutions jverry@ccstech.net 616.997.8808

Don Messinger Messinger Law, PC Attorney / Author donald@MessingerLawPC.com 616.846.7600

Kristin Myers Disability Network Lakeshore Non-Profit kristin@dnlakeshore.org 616.396.5326

Sub·sti·tute Noun – a person acting or serving in place of another. 
Subbing in other leads groups is a great opportunity to network and grow your list of contacts. As a courtesy to your leads group members, when obtaining a sub or if you 
are asked to sub, please be sensitive to the individuals in the group. As a sub, if your category is already represented or filled, please be aware that the “ask” or 60 second 
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